



HYCOM PROCESS

Business Number 8169427706

Sr No.31/1, Flat No.501, Wing-E. Chaitanya
Vihar, Thergaon,

Pune Maharastra -411033i

GSTIN: 27AEVPA8350G1Z9

8169427706

hycomprocess5@gmail.com

TO
Copper chimney Vikhroli

ESTIMATE

DATE

TOTAL

VIKROLI35

Jun 12, 2024

INR ₹242,112.40

DESCRIPTION	RATE	QTY	AMOUNT
1) Removing Existing wooden door and all hardware, aluminium, lock etc...	₹1,200.00	1 Nos	₹1,200.00
2) providing and fitting 12mm Bison board with required hardware and putty paint 28sqft	₹450.00	28 Sqft	₹12,600.00
3)bricks wall demolition size 4x7	₹2,500.00	1 Ls	₹2,500.00
4) providing and fitting black granite and plastering work 24Rft	₹450.00	24 Rft	₹10,800.00
5)wooden door lock and key work Repairing work	₹1,500.00	1 Ls	₹1,500.00
6) Removing taffen glass and aluminium Patti and providing and fitting 6mm taffen glass, all hardware required 15sqft	₹500.00	15 Sqft	₹7,500.00
7) store Drainge line check and cleaning work	₹3,000.00	1 Ls	₹3,000.00
8) Removing aluminium plate at wash basin area and after concert work done then refixing aluminium plate	₹7,000.00	1 Ls	₹7,000.00

9)store wash basin area 4mm thicknes concreting work approx 180sqft	₹130.00	180 Sqft	₹23,400.00
10) plumbing work, internal Drainge line and making 2 Nos chember with ss jali 100mm	₹12,000.00	2 Nos	₹24,000.00
11)Store out side moter covering with ms plate and ms square pipe and front side door, black paint all included	₹5,000.00	1 Ls	₹5,000.00
12)Providing and fitting new ms grill shutter one side opening (store back side)7x8= 56	₹680.00	56 Sqft	₹38,080.00
12)Removing and Demolition old Kota ladi and providing and fitting new semi polish Kota ladi approx 60sqft	₹200.00	60 Sqft	₹12,000.00
13)Providing and fitting 4ft Air curtains	₹16,000.00	2 Nos	₹32,000.00
14)providing and fitting Store room Exhaust fan on wall making hole material and labour charges all included	₹4,000.00	1 Nos	₹4,000.00
15) providing and fitting wall fan material and labour charge all included	₹3,000.00	1 Nos	₹3,000.00
16)Removing old gypsum sheet and providing and fitting 12mm gypsum sheet with all hardware approx 70sqft	₹100.00	70 Sqft	₹7,000.00
17) Emulsion painting work	₹30.00	70 Sqft	₹2,100.00
18)Transportation charges	₹5,000.00	1 Nos	₹5,000.00
19)Removing Debris	₹3,500.00	1 Nos	₹3,500.00

SUBTOTAL ₹205,180.00

TAX (18%) ₹36,932.40

TOTAL

INR ₹242,112.40
